RADON
(Radon – 50MRS/ 100MRS/
200MRS/ 300MRS)
Microwave barrier
Installation manual
English version 23/04/2014
This electronic device complies with EU norms (EUROPEAN
COMMUNITY) about electric safety on apparatus that can generate

TROUBLESHOOTING ........................................................................................................ 21
SPECIFICATIONS .............................................................................................................. 22
Disclaimer ............................................................................................................................. 22
Umirs Europe Ltd. RADON-50MRS/100MRS/200MRS/300MRS
4
MODELS
Product code Description
Radon-50MRS 50 m operating distance, built in external relay
Radon-100MRS 100 m operating distance, built in external relay
Radon-200MRS 200 m operating distance, built in external relay
Radon-300MRS 300 m operating distance, built in external relay
The RADON is a double position microwave detector for outdoor applications. The MRS
model is available in four models (RADON-50MRS RADON-100MRS RADON-200MRS,
RADON-300MRS) that only difference in the maximum detection zone length from technical
points. They comprise a transmitter and a receiver unit, which create a perimeter protection
with coverage up to 300 m (RADON-300). The transmitter and receiver should be mounted
facing each other during operation. The dimensions of the detection zone vary according to
the distance between the receiver and transmitter units and according to the sensitivity
settings.
The RADON microwave barrier is an advanced detection system, utilizing microwave
technology, eliminating false alarms while maintaining high security standards for the
detection of human intruders into the protected area.
The RADON is designed medium and long areas. It can be easily installed on any type of
pole. It provides a solid barrier protection and blocks all perimeter activities. The barrier
rejects interferences caused by birds and small animals due to its powerful method of false
alarm elimination.
Due to the 4 different signal frequencies more RADON detectors can be combined in order to
provide complex perimeter protection with unlimited space or shape.
The RADON is designed for continuous round-the-clock operation and keeps its
characteristics within a wide temperature range of -40 °C up to +65 °C.
Main features
 RADON-50MRS detection zone range:  20 – 50m
 RADON-100MRS detection zone range:  40 – 100m
 RADON-200MRS detection zone range:  80 – 200 m
 RADON-300MRS detection zone range:  120 – 300 m
 Operating temperature: -40 °C to +65 °C
Umirs Europe Ltd. RADON-50MRS/100MRS/200MRS/300MRS
5
 Power input: 12~ 24 Vdc